SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter     Page 1 of 2 Rev 6.0
                                                                                                                                              775 Montague Expressway
                                                                                                                                                    Milpitas, CA 95035
                                                                                                                                                                                                               Tel: 408-526-1188
                                                                                                                                                                                                              Fax: 408-526-1088
                                                                                                                                                                 Email: sales.eaw@us.bureauveritas.com
Project and Product
Certification Representative
Authorization Letter
Reason for Amendment (current / obsolete)
Revision History
Approved Date From To
Initial Release (obsolete) 1.0 1.0 Nov-14-2006
Revised wording (obsolete) 1.0 2.0 Sept–25-2007
Updated company template (obsolete) 2.0 3.0 Jan-31-2012
Updated letter information (obsolete) 3.0 4.0 May-23-2014
Added FCC ID field (obsolete) 4.0 5.0 Sep-16-2014
Updated company name & logo (current) 5.0 6.0 Jun-27-2018
SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter     Page 2 of 2 Rev 6.0
Shenzhen VanTop Technology & Innovation Co., Ltd.
2020.6.24
To: BVCPS, INC.
775 Montague Expressway,
Milpitas, CA 95035
USA
Dear Sir/Madam,
Re: Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter
We, Shenzhen VanTop Technology & Innovation Co., Ltd.hereby authorize Bureau Veritas Consumer
Product Services, Inc. to act as a Certification Body for certifying for the following project(s):
FCC ID: 2AQ3ALEISURE470
Product Description: Projector
Model: Leisure 470, Explore 2, Explore 2A, Explore 2W, Explore 4W, Explore 5A, Explore
5W, Explore 6A, Explore 6W, Explore 7A, Explore 7W, Explore 8A, Explore 8W, Explore
9A, Explore 9W, Leisure 410A, Leisure 410W, Leisure 430,Leisure 430A, Leisure 430W,
Leisure 460A, Leisure 460W, Leisure 470A, Leisure 470W, Leisure 490A, Leisure 490W,
Leisure 510A, Leisure 510W, Leisure 520A, Leisure 520W, Leisure 530A, Leisure 530W,
Leisure 540A, Leisure 540W, Leisure 550A, Leisure 550W, Cinemango 100A,
Cinemango 100W, Cinemango 110A, Cinemango 110W, Cinemango 120A, Cinemango
120W
Sincerely,
Client’s signature
Client’s name / title : Zhibao Deng ，Engineer
Contact information / address: Shenzhen VanTop Technology & Innovation Co., Ltd.
502, 5th Flr. BLDG 4, MinQi Technology Park, No. 65 Lishan Road, Taoyuan Street, Nanshan District,
Shenzhen, China China
Tel: +86-755-84652162